l’ANAFOR  logée dans son Immeuble siège sis à Rue Ceper Elig Essono Yaoundé, BP 1341 
Téléphone : 222 21 03 93 / 222 21 41 87, 1er  étage, porte 102 dès publication du présent avis, 
contre présentation d’une quittance de versement d’une somme non remboursable de 15.000 
FCFA (quinze mille francs) payable au Compte d’Affectation Spécial (CAS) ARMP, 335988 
ouvert dans toutes les agences de la BICEC. 

Il est également possible d’obtenir la version électronique du DAO par téléchargement gratuit aux 
adresses sus indiquées. Toutefois, la soumission par voie physique ou électronique est

[...]

powers to carry out the procedures necessary for the realization of the increase in ANAFOR’s 
capital. 

3. Tranches /Allotment 

This invitation to tender comprises a single lot. 

4. Estimated cost 

The estimated cost of the operation following preliminary studies is 10,327,000 FCFA all taxes 

included (ten millions three hundred and twenty seven thousand francs). 

5. Estimated deadlines and places   

The maximum execution deadline provided by the Contracting Authority for the performance of the 
services covered by this call for tenders shall be FOUR (04) MONTHS  ; ANAFOR’S Yaoundé and 
forest reserves and reforestation areas

[...]

its Headquarters building located at Rue Ceper Elig essono Yaoundé, P.O.Box 1341 Telephone: 222 

21 03 93/222 21 41 87, 1st floor, door 102 upon publication of this notice, as soon as this notice is 

published against payment of a non-refundable sum of 15.000 FCFA (fifteen thousand francs) payable 

to the ARMP Special Assignment Account (CAS), 335988 opened in all BICEC agencies. 

It is equally possible to obtain the electronic version of the Tender File by downloading it free of 

charge through the addresses indicated above.